
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

Num. 

6 

62a 

331 

641 

790 

39 

653 

16 

666 

1 

265 

617 

124 

21 

11 

272 

69 

132 

5 

49 

70 

Nome 

The Fox 

Bassotti Luca 

Stig 

Zecca Davide 

ORGASMIKO 

Brasili Matteo 

Valeri Luca 

Ripari Paolo 

Calabrese Amato 

Mei Nicola 

Lebran Mauro 

Bonanno Stefano 

Pizzichini Mattia 

Germano Mancini 

Rossi Diego 

Travanti maicol 

Anima Lunga 

Barbarossa Alexander 

Paolino 70 

Zampaloni Leonardo 

Perillo Giovanni 

Classe 

125cc ROOKIE 

125cc ROOKIE 

125cc ROOKIE 

125cc ROOKIE 

125cc ROOKIE 

125cc ROOKIE 

125cc ROOKIE 

125cc ROOKIE 

125cc ROOKIE 

125cc ROOKIE 

125cc ROOKIE 

125cc ROOKIE 

125cc ROOKIE 

125cc ROOKIE 

125cc ROOKIE 

125cc ROOKIE 

125cc ROOKIE 

125cc ROOKIE 

125cc ROOKIE 

125cc ROOKIE 

125cc ROOKIE 

Nel Giro 

10 

10 

10 

8 

10 

7 

10 

7 

10 

9 

9 

10 

7 

7 

9 

8 

10 

5 

10 

6 

9 

Tempo Migliore 

40.715 

40.858 

40.916 

40.930 

40.990 

41.069 

41.123 

41.126 

41.136 

41.159 

41.199 

41.265 

41.270 

41.287 

41.346 

41.357 

41.512 

41.613 

41.873 

41.894 

42.423 

Diff 

0.143 

0.201 

0.215 

0.275 

0.354 

0.408 

0.411 

0.421 

0.444 

0.484 

0.550 

0.555 

0.572 

0.631 

0.642 

0.797 

0.898 

1.158 

1.179 

1.708 

Secondo migliore 

40.872 

41.066 

41.129 

40.991 

41.077 

41.073 

41.275 

41.345 

41.172 

41.189 

41.560 

41.287 

41.348 

41.326 

41.476 

41.479 

41.564 

41.624 

42.141 

42.652 

42.556 

Secondo  giro 

7 

7 

8 

7 

6 

10 

6 

5 

7 

10 

10 

9 

8 

9 

10 

9 

9 

9 

5 

4 

10 

Ordinato in base al miglior giro

Stampato: 06/10/2019 09.56.45 

D.S.C. Michele Di Orazio Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Registrato a: FICR - KRONOS TERAMO 

QUEEN CUP RACE 2019 

125 ROOKIE 

WARM UP 

Prove Iniziato a 9:38:46 

COGISKART CORRIDONIA 1,050 km 

06/10/2019 09:40 


